Class

Dorsal
79
2
20
3
11
85
5
81
127
80
82
84
101
94
102

120
10
107
108
17
114
106
109
76
104
86

121
136
16
236
204
211
203
205
214
215
207
23

nom

Javier ZAERA
Xavier ARIZA
Tomas MISSER
Gerard MOYA

Alex RUIZ

David DOMINGUEZ
Oriol DOMENECH
Nil SOLA

Josep CHAVARRIA
Paquito VALLES
Pau VILADELBOSCH
Bernat PUIG

Enric BAU

Jérome RAUS
Mattia PAGANOTTI
Oriol BADRENAS
Marc GALBANY
Jorda CULLELL
Oscar SABIOTE
Eduard BELLERA
Xavier MONTASELL
Eric SABATA
Francisco MONTORO
Jordi SAMPONS
Marc ALADESA
Armand PAGES
Roger ALTIMIRAS
Sergio OLIVAS
Daniel ROYO

Joel Eugeni COMPANY
Carlos GUIRAL
Adria FRANQUESA
Adrian VILLACAMPA
Pau PUJOL

Ivan VILADRICH
Marc MARINA
Marcel MOLIST
Marti MARRODAN
Pol FONT

Marti RENEDO

Club

Categoria
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
ELITE

Voltes
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

=
o
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Temps
00:59:36.8
00:59:52.1
01:00:02.2
01:01:06.1
01:01:10.9
01:01:13.1
01:02:28.5
01:03:13.4
01:03:25.6
01:03:28.7
01:04:10.3
01:04:18.7
01:04:27.4
01:04:47.4
01:01:09.8
01:02:25.5
01:02:49.7
01:03:21.4
01:03:59.7
01:05:54.5
00:59:40.2
00:59:44.0
01:00:28.9
01:00:39.3
01:01:18.0
01:01:38.7
01:01:54.7
01:02:05.5
01:03:02.1
01:04:02.6
01:04:24.9
00:45:49.0
00:46:42.1
00:47:01.4
00:47:48.9
00:48:40.0
00:49:09.9
00:50:49.8
00:52:20.9
01:00:17.7

Volta 1
00:05:24.3
00:05:23.2
00:05:24.8
00:05:25.1
00:05:23.7
00:05:35.2
00:05:29.6
00:05:31.9
00:05:31.4
00:05:33.0
00:05:40.3
00:05:34.4
00:05:32.1
00:05:36.8
00:05:50.1
00:05:52.4
00:05:52.5
00:06:12.0
00:06:11.9
00:07:09.5
00:06:10.8
00:06:23.6
00:06:21.2
00:06:24.7
00:05:41.9
00:06:21.6
00:06:11.8
00:06:53.7
00:06:49.4
00:06:49.2
00:07:10.9
00:05:39.4
00:05:36.6
00:05:46.5
00:05:37.2
00:05:40.0
00:05:52.8
00:06:04.8
00:06:06.4
00:07:16.3

Volta 2
00:05:21.1
00:05:21.8
00:05:20.0
00:05:21.9
00:05:21.3
00:05:33.0
00:05:38.0
00:05:42.0
00:05:38.8
00:05:41.7
00:05:44.5
00:05:42.8
00:05:41.3
00:05:41.2
00:05:51.6
00:06:05.9
00:06:04.3
00:06:03.9
00:06:11.8
00:06:25.0
00:06:23.0
00:06:14.7
00:06:23.6
00:06:24.9
00:05:58.1
00:06:51.8
00:06:12.6
00:06:42.4
00:06:49.2
00:06:49.3
00:06:58.5
00:05:38.0
00:05:42.9
00:05:45.6
00:05:37.1
00:05:48.6
00:06:00.8
00:06:08.0
00:06:12.3
00:07:14.7

Volta 3
00:05:41.8
00:05:44.4
00:05:42.8
00:05:42.1
00:05:42.8
00:05:34.4
00:05:35.1
00:05:40.6
00:05:36.5
00:05:39.5
00:05:44.5
00:05:40.7
00:05:44.7
00:05:42.9
00:06:00.3
00:06:06.7
00:06:08.1
00:06:03.6
00:06:12.9
00:06:34.3
00:06:35.1
00:06:18.6
00:06:35.0
00:06:36.4
00:06:07.7
00:06:31.2
00:06:27.9
00:06:45.9
00:06:46.9
00:06:49.8
00:07:04.2
00:05:28.9
00:05:43.3
00:05:42.3
00:05:44.6
00:05:54.1
00:05:59.7
00:06:10.4
00:06:16.9
00:07:16.7

Volta 4
00:05:44.6
00:05:43.5
00:05:44.0
00:05:43.3
00:05:44.0
00:05:33.1
00:05:32.0
00:05:33.4
00:05:40.7
00:05:46.9
00:05:41.1
00:05:52.2
00:05:52.2
00:05:48.9
00:06:09.2
00:06:12.8
00:06:14.4
00:06:17.5
00:06:18.0
00:06:32.5
00:06:33.4
00:06:31.9
00:06:38.8
00:06:35.2
00:10:04.3
00:06:38.8
00:06:20.9
00:06:48.1
00:06:57.1
00:07:10.4
00:07:27.5
00:05:40.4
00:05:47.8
00:05:52.5
00:06:02.8
00:06:07.2
00:06:04.5
00:06:15.4
00:06:23.5
00:07:32.7

Volta 5
00:05:13.6
00:05:09.6
00:05:15.6
00:05:29.1
00:05:29.8
00:05:34.0
00:05:36.0
00:05:48.5
00:05:54.9
00:05:54.2
00:05:45.0
00:05:56.1
00:05:53.0
00:05:45.6
00:06:06.1
00:06:33.6
00:06:14.9
00:06:14.0
00:06:16.7
00:06:30.0
00:06:46.6
00:06:42.1
00:06:40.6
00:06:35.1
00:06:49.0
00:07:09.7
00:06:40.8
00:06:54.8
00:06:52.6
00:07:14.3
00:07:17.8
00:05:40.2
00:05:48.1
00:05:42.0
00:05:59.7
00:06:17.9
00:06:10.4
00:06:22.1
00:06:53.5
00:07:34.1

Volta 6
00:05:25.2
00:05:30.4
00:05:25.4
00:05:33.8
00:05:35.2
00:05:31.5
00:05:35.4
00:05:50.5
00:05:45.9
00:05:42.9
00:05:43.0
00:06:10.1
00:05:44.5
00:05:48.8
00:06:04.2
00:06:16.0
00:06:13.6
00:06:06.6
00:06:20.2
00:06:22.1
00:06:37.6
00:06:38.2
00:06:33.3
00:06:39.6
00:06:16.5
00:06:47.8
00:06:47.4
00:06:54.2
00:07:09.1
00:07:18.9
00:06:57.7
00:05:40.9
00:05:49.3
00:05:49.7
00:06:00.9
00:06:13.7
00:06:08.3
00:06:24.8
00:06:07.0
00:07:32.7

Volta 7
00:05:31.0
00:05:31.0
00:05:30.9
00:05:36.9
00:05:38.9
00:05:33.4
00:05:49.6
00:05:49.1
00:05:43.1
00:05:49.1
00:05:56.1
00:05:59.0
00:05:43.3
00:05:56.8
00:06:04.9
00:06:12.8
00:06:21.2
00:06:25.8
00:06:31.2
00:06:20.3
00:06:49.0
00:06:36.2
00:06:40.1
00:06:44.4
00:06:29.4
00:06:54.8
00:07:03.2
00:06:57.4
00:06:56.0
00:07:05.8
00:06:58.0
00:05:40.5
00:05:53.7
00:05:53.2
00:06:04.0
00:06:03.0
00:06:08.6
00:06:24.8
00:06:46.9
00:07:49.2

Volta 8
00:05:29.5
00:05:29.6
00:05:29.6
00:05:34.1
00:05:38.9
00:05:38.0
00:05:47.6
00:05:46.1
00:05:44.1
00:05:52.3
00:05:56.6
00:05:54.7
00:06:01.1
00:06:11.0
00:06:10.1
00:06:21.5
00:06:27.1
00:06:33.9
00:06:30.8
00:06:29.1
00:06:49.9
00:06:44.0
00:06:49.6
00:06:47.2
00:06:42.4
00:07:05.0
00:07:20.3
00:07:00.6
00:07:01.1
00:07:05.6
00:07:08.5
00:05:48.5
00:05:50.0
00:05:54.3
00:06:06.3
00:06:02.3
00:06:09.0
00:06:25.4
00:06:59.3
00:07:52.9

Volta 9
00:05:26.4
00:05:26.4
00:05:26.5
00:05:39.3
00:05:34.7
00:05:32.3
00:05:47.7
00:05:51.1
00:05:43.5
00:05:49.5
00:05:58.5
00:05:55.7
00:05:55.7
00:06:03.3
00:06:11.5
00:06:28.8
00:06:17.8
00:06:34.1
00:06:29.4
00:06:23.5
00:06:49.3
00:06:59.4
00:07:09.9
00:07:17.5
00:07:06.0
00:06:44.3
00:08:44.2
00:07:01.4
00:07:03.7
00:07:01.7
00:07:13.7

Volta 10
00:05:13.3
00:05:14.2
00:05:12.6
00:05:38.9
00:05:35.8
00:05:43.3
00:05:47.6
00:05:45.4
00:05:42.8
00:05:43.1
00:06:00.6
00:05:49.3
00:05:55.1
00:05:52.7
00:06:09.1
00:06:11.8
00:06:20.4
00:06:46.4
00:06:22.7
00:06:33.3

Volta 11
00:05:03.0
00:05:17.5
00:05:28.7
00:05:20.1
00:05:24.9
00:05:22.4
00:05:48.0
00:05:50.7
00:05:51.9
00:05:54.3
00:05:55.9
00:05:41.6
00:05:52.7
00:06:14.7



