Class	Dorsal	nom	Club Categori	a Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4	Volta 5	Volta 6	Volta 7	Volta 8	Volta 9	Volta 10	Volta 11
1	79	Javier ZAERA	SUB23	11	00:59:36.8	00:05:24.3	00:05:21.1	00:05:41.8	00:05:44.6	00:05:13.6	00:05:25.2	00:05:31.0	00:05:29.5	00:05:26.4	00:05:13.3	00:05:03.0
2	2	Xavier ARIZA	ELITE	11	00:59:52.1	00:05:23.2	00:05:21.8	00:05:44.4	00:05:43.5	00:05:09.6	00:05:30.4	00:05:31.0	00:05:29.6	00:05:26.4	00:05:14.2	00:05:17.5
3	20	Tomàs MISSER	ELITE	11	01:00:02.2	00:05:24.8	00:05:20.0	00:05:42.8	00:05:44.0	00:05:15.6	00:05:25.4	00:05:30.9	00:05:29.6	00:05:26.5	00:05:12.6	00:05:28.7
4	3	Gerard MOYA	ELITE	11	01:01:06.1	00:05:25.1	00:05:21.9	00:05:42.1	00:05:43.3	00:05:29.1	00:05:33.8	00:05:36.9	00:05:34.1	00:05:39.3	00:05:38.9	00:05:20.1
5	11	Alex RUIZ	ELITE	11	01:01:10.9	00:05:23.7	00:05:21.3	00:05:42.8	00:05:44.0	00:05:29.8	00:05:35.2	00:05:38.9	00:05:38.9	00:05:34.7	00:05:35.8	00:05:24.9
6	85	David DOMINGUEZ	SUB23	11	01:01:13.1	00:05:35.2	00:05:33.0	00:05:34.4	00:05:33.1	00:05:34.0	00:05:31.5	00:05:33.4	00:05:38.0	00:05:32.3	00:05:43.3	00:05:22.4
7	5	Oriol DOMENECH	ELITE	11	01:02:28.5	00:05:29.6	00:05:38.0	00:05:35.1	00:05:32.0	00:05:36.0	00:05:35.4	00:05:49.6	00:05:47.6	00:05:47.7	00:05:47.6	00:05:48.0
8	81	Nil SOLA	SUB23	11	01:03:13.4	00:05:31.9	00:05:42.0	00:05:40.6	00:05:33.4	00:05:48.5	00:05:50.5	00:05:49.1	00:05:46.1	00:05:51.1	00:05:45.4	00:05:50.7
9	127	Josep CHAVARRIA	MA-30	11	01:03:25.6	00:05:31.4	00:05:38.8	00:05:36.5	00:05:40.7	00:05:54.9	00:05:45.9	00:05:43.1	00:05:44.1	00:05:43.5	00:05:42.8	00:05:51.9
10	80	Paquito VALLES	SUB23	11	01:03:28.7	00:05:33.0	00:05:41.7	00:05:39.5	00:05:46.9	00:05:54.2	00:05:42.9	00:05:49.1	00:05:52.3	00:05:49.5	00:05:43.1	00:05:54.3
11	82	Pau VILADELBOSCH	SUB23	11	01:04:10.3	00:05:40.3	00:05:44.5	00:05:44.5	00:05:41.1	00:05:45.0	00:05:43.0	00:05:56.1	00:05:56.6	00:05:58.5	00:06:00.6	00:05:55.9
12	84	Bernat PUIG	SUB23	11	01:04:18.7	00:05:34.4	00:05:42.8	00:05:40.7	00:05:52.2	00:05:56.1	00:06:10.1	00:05:59.0	00:05:54.7	00:05:55.7	00:05:49.3	00:05:41.6
13	101	Enric BAU	MA-30	11	01:04:27.4	00:05:32.1	00:05:41.3	00:05:44.7	00:05:52.2	00:05:53.0	00:05:44.5	00:05:43.3	00:06:01.1	00:05:55.7	00:05:55.1	00:05:52.7
14	94	Jérome RAUS	SUB23	11	01:04:47.4	00:05:36.8	00:05:41.2	00:05:42.9	00:05:48.9	00:05:45.6	00:05:48.8	00:05:56.8	00:06:11.0	00:06:03.3	00:05:52.7	00:06:14.7
15	102	Mattia PAGANOTTI	MA-30	10	01:01:09.8	00:05:50.1	00:05:51.6	00:06:00.3	00:06:09.2	00:06:06.1	00:06:04.2	00:06:04.9	00:06:10.1	00:06:11.5	00:06:09.1	
16	4	Oriol BADRENAS	ELITE	10	01:02:25.5	00:05:52.4	00:06:05.9	00:06:06.7	00:06:12.8	00:06:33.6	00:06:16.0	00:06:12.8	00:06:21.5	00:06:28.8	00:06:11.8	
17	120	Marc GALBANY	MA-30	10	01:02:49.7	00:05:52.5	00:06:04.3	00:06:08.1	00:06:14.4	00:06:14.9	00:06:13.6	00:06:21.2	00:06:27.1	00:06:17.8	00:06:20.4	
18	10	Jorda CULLELL	ELITE	10	01:03:21.4	00:06:12.0	00:06:03.9	00:06:03.6	00:06:17.5	00:06:14.0	00:06:06.6	00:06:25.8	00:06:33.9	00:06:34.1	00:06:46.4	
19	107	Oscar SABIOTE	MA-30	10	01:03:59.7	00:06:11.9	00:06:11.8	00:06:12.9	00:06:18.0	00:06:16.7	00:06:20.2	00:06:31.2	00:06:30.8	00:06:29.4	00:06:22.7	
20	108	Eduard BELLERA	MA-30	10	01:05:54.5	00:07:09.5	00:06:25.0	00:06:34.3	00:06:32.5	00:06:30.0	00:06:22.1	00:06:20.3	00:06:29.1	00:06:23.5	00:06:33.3	
21	17	Xavier MONTASELL	ELITE	9	00:59:40.2	00:06:10.8	00:06:23.0	00:06:35.1	00:06:33.4	00:06:46.6	00:06:37.6	00:06:49.0	00:06:49.9	00:06:49.3		
22	114	Eric SABATA	MA-30	9	00:59:44.0	00:06:23.6	00:06:14.7	00:06:18.6	00:06:31.9	00:06:42.1	00:06:38.2	00:06:36.2	00:06:44.0	00:06:59.4		
23	106	Francisco MONTORO	MA-30	9	01:00:28.9	00:06:21.2	00:06:23.6	00:06:35.0	00:06:38.8	00:06:40.6	00:06:33.3	00:06:40.1	00:06:49.6	00:07:09.9		
24	109	Jordi SAMPONS	MA-30	9	01:00:39.3	00:06:24.7	00:06:24.9	00:06:36.4	00:06:35.2	00:06:35.1	00:06:39.6	00:06:44.4	00:06:47.2	00:07:17.5		
25	76	Marc ALADESA	SUB23	9	01:01:18.0	00:05:41.9	00:05:58.1	00:06:07.7	00:10:04.3	00:06:49.0	00:06:16.5	00:06:29.4	00:06:42.4	00:07:06.0		
26	104	Armand PAGÉS	MA-30	9	01:01:38.7	00:06:21.6	00:06:51.8	00:06:31.2	00:06:38.8	00:07:09.7	00:06:47.8	00:06:54.8	00:07:05.0	00:06:44.3		
27	86	Roger ALTIMIRAS	SUB23	9	01:01:54.7	00:06:11.8	00:06:12.6	00:06:27.9	00:06:20.9	00:06:40.8	00:06:47.4	00:07:03.2	00:07:20.3	00:08:44.2		
28	8	Sergio OLIVAS	ELITE	9	01:02:05.5	00:06:53.7	00:06:42.4	00:06:45.9	00:06:48.1	00:06:54.8	00:06:54.2	00:06:57.4	00:07:00.6	00:07:01.4		
29	121	Daniel ROYO	MA-30	9	01:03:02.1	00:06:49.4	00:06:49.2	00:06:46.9	00:06:57.1	00:06:52.6	00:07:09.1	00:06:56.0	00:07:01.1	00:07:03.7		
30	136	Joel Eugeni COMPANY	MA-30	9	01:04:02.6	00:06:49.2	00:06:49.3	00:06:49.8	00:07:10.4	00:07:14.3	00:07:18.9	00:07:05.8	00:07:05.6	00:07:01.7		
31	16	Carlos GUIRAL	ELITE	9	01:04:24.9	00:07:10.9	00:06:58.5	00:07:04.2	00:07:27.5	00:07:17.8	00:06:57.7	00:06:58.0	00:07:08.5	00:07:13.7		
32	236	Adrià FRANQUESA	JUNIO	8	00:45:49.0	00:05:39.4	00:05:38.0	00:05:28.9	00:05:40.4	00:05:40.2	00:05:40.9	00:05:40.5	00:05:48.5			
33	204	Adrian VILLACAMPA	JUNIO	8	00:46:42.1	00:05:36.6	00:05:42.9	00:05:43.3	00:05:47.8	00:05:48.1	00:05:49.3	00:05:53.7	00:05:50.0			
34	211	Pau PUJOL	JUNIO	8	00:47:01.4	00:05:46.5	00:05:45.6	00:05:42.3	00:05:52.5	00:05:42.0	00:05:49.7	00:05:53.2	00:05:54.3			
35	203	Ivan VILADRICH	JUNIO	8	00:47:48.9	00:05:37.2	00:05:37.1	00:05:44.6	00:06:02.8	00:05:59.7	00:06:00.9	00:06:04.0	00:06:06.3			
36	205	Marc MARINA	JUNIO	8	00:48:40.0	00:05:40.0	00:05:48.6	00:05:54.1	00:06:07.2	00:06:17.9	00:06:13.7	00:06:03.0	00:06:02.3			
37	214	Marcel MOLIST	JUNIO	8	00:49:09.9	00:05:52.8	00:06:00.8	00:05:59.7	00:06:04.5	00:06:10.4	00:06:08.3	00:06:08.6	00:06:09.0			
38	215	Martí MARRODAN	JUNIO	8	00:50:49.8	00:06:04.8	00:06:08.0	00:06:10.4	00:06:15.4	00:06:22.1	00:06:24.8	00:06:24.8	00:06:25.4			
39	207	Pol FONT	JUNIO	8	00:52:20.9	00:06:06.4	00:06:12.3	00:06:16.9	00:06:23.5	00:06:53.5	00:06:07.0	00:06:46.9	00:06:59.3			
40	23	Marti RENEDO	ELITE	8	01:00:17.7	00:07:16.3	00:07:14.7	00:07:16.7	00:07:32.7	00:07:34.1	00:07:32.7	00:07:49.2	00:07:52.9			